

BAG MAKERS RECEIVES 2023 SAGE "A" RATING AWARD

Union, IL—Nov. 1, 2022—BAG MAKERS, Inc. (PPAI 111408/asi37940), the promotional product industry's leading imprinted bag supplier, has received a 2023 SAGE Rating Award for having earned an A grade from industry distributors who use SAGE Online, SAGE Web, and SAGE Mobile.

SAGE is a leading provider of research and business management tools in the promotional products industry. More than 4,000 supplier and decorator companies are in the SAGE database, and distributors often rely on SAGE ratings to determine which suppliers to use. In addition, a SAGE A+ or A rating qualifies recipients to be considered for the annual PPAI Supplier Star Awards competition.

"We are honored to once again be a SAGE A-Rated Supplier," said Maribeth Sandford, Chief Executive Officer of BAG MAKERS. "The rating lets distributors know that our company meets a high standard for quality, safety, service, and integrity. We appreciate all the distributors who shared their experiences working with BAG MAKERS in the form of a SAGE rating."

About BAG MAKERS

BAG MAKERS, Inc., is a leading printed bag supplier, specializing in non-woven, PET non-woven, paper, polyester, plastic, laminated and mesh bags, as well as ribbon, bows and tissue. Established in 1980, BAG MAKERS offers a collection of more than 100 products and a variety of versatile imprint methods to the promotional products industry, as well as award-winning service and custom design services. BAG MAKERS is a Counselor Top 40 Supplier, an ASI 5-Star Supplier, SAGE A-Rated Supplier, and a Certified Women's Business Enterprise. <u>www.bagmakersinc.com</u>